May 22 2024 (06:11) India Rail Info 1

Rourkela - Jaynagar Express (PT)/18105 - Exp - SER
BKSC/Bokaro Steel City to SKI/Sakri Junction
11h 20m - 442 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ROU |Rourkela Junction 17:00 0 |1 0 56 |218 [SER
2 |HTE |Hatia 19:55 20:00 5m [0 |1 165 |21 |650 |SER
3 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 20:20 20:30 10m |1 1 171 |60 (629 |SER
4 |MURI |Murijunction 21:30 21:35 5m |1 |1 231 |45 [251 [SER
5 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 22:45 22:50 5m |1 |1 284 (26 (241 [SER
6 |CRP |Chandrapurajunction [23:26 23:28 2m |1 |1 300 |28 |227 |ECR
7 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 00:40 00:45 5m |5 |2 333 |62 |232 |ECR
8 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 03:09 03:14 5m (2,32 482 (35 |260 |ER
9 |JA Jhajha 04:30 04:35 5m (3 |2 |526 |87 |[138 |ECR
10 [KIUL |[Kiul Junction 05:12 05:14 2m (3 |2 |579 |25 |[153 |ECR
11 (BJU Barauni Junction 06:50 07:00 10m |7 |2 |[619 (36 |48 [ECR
12 |SPJ Samastipur Junction 08:25 08:30 5m |2 |2 669 |30 [47 |ECR
13 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 09:45 09:50 5m |5 (2 |707 |59 |49 |ECR
14 |SKI Sakri Junction 10:10 10:12 2m |1 |2 726 |72 |50 |ECR
15 |MBI  |Madhubani 10:26 10:28 2m |1 |2 |743 |30 |61 |ECR
16 |J)YG Jaynagar 11:30 0 |2 774 |- 68 |ECR

May 22 2024 (06:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



